
Date Time Away Home Field

Tuesday Sept 17 4:15 JL CIT Ravenscraig Girls B Soccer 2024

4:00 CH IV Mic Mac 1

1 Island View       IV

4:00 HG SH Westmount 2 Cole Harbour    CH

5:30 WB SO Westmount 3 Eastern Shore  ES

5:30 LV ES Mic Mac 1 4 West Bedford   WB

5 Hfx Grammar   HG

Thursday Sept 19 4:15 LV CIT Ravenscraig 6 Sacred Heart    SH

4:00 HG CH Mic Mac 1 7 Sommet       SO

4:00 ES WB Westmount

JV

5:30 IV SO Westmount 1 Lockview       LV

5:30 SH JL Mic Mac 1 2 JL Ilsley       JL

3 Citadel High  CIT

Tuesday Sept 24 4:00 WB IV Mic Mac 1

4:15 HG ES Eastern Shore

4:00 LV JL Westmount

5:30 SH CH MIc Mac 1

5:30 SO CIT Westmount

Thursday Sept 26 4:15 SH IV Mic Mac 1

4:15 CH ES Eastern Shore

4:00 JL CIT Ravenscraig

4:15 LV WB Westmount

5:30 SO HG Ravenscraig

Tuesday Oct 1 4:15 IV ES Eastern Shore

4:15 WB CH Mic Mac 1

5:30 SH SO Westmount

4:00 LV CIT Ravenscraig

5:30 HG JL Ravenscraig

Thursday Oct 3 4:15 CIT IV  Mic Mac 1

4:00 LV JL Ravenscraig

5:30 WB HG Ravenscraig

4:00 ES SH Westmount

5:30 CH SO Westmount

Tuesday Oct 8 4:00 IV HG Westmount

4:00 SH WB Ravenscraig

4:30 SO ES Eastern Shore



5:30 CH JL Ravenscraig

5:30 CIT LV Westmount

Thursday Oct 10 4:00 IV JL Westmount

4:15 ES CIT Mic Mac 1

4:00 CH SH Ravenscraig

5:30 HG LV Westmount

5:30 WB SO Ravenscraig

Regional Pay offs

Tuesday Oct 15 4:00 CIT LV CH Turf
4:00

Thursday Oct 17


